MACARTHUR ANGLICAN SCHOOL

UNIFORM SHOP PRICE LIST FOR GIRLS T-YR4

SUMMER UNIFORM

DRESS - LEMON COLLAR/CUFF
LEMON SOCKS

JUMPER SUMMER/WINTER
BLAZER SUMMER/WINTER

SPORT UNIFORM

SPORT SHIRT

SPORT SHORT BLACK
SPORT SOCKS

SPORT HAT

TRACKSUIT MICROFIBRE
ZIP JACKET

WINTER UNIFORM

LEMON BLOUSE

PINAFORE

JUMPER SUMMER/WINTER
BLAZER SUMMER/WINTER
BOTTLE GREEN TIGHT OPAQUE
BOTTLE GREEN TIGHT COTTON
BOTTLE GREEN SOCKS

MISCELLANEOUS

BACK PACK
LIBRARY BAG
EXCURSION BAGS
SYMPHONY BAG
ART FROCK

HAIR ACCESSORIES

K-YR4
K-YR4
K-YR4
K-YR4

T-YR4
T-YR4
T-YR4
T-YR4
T-YR4
T-YR2

K-YR4
K-YR4
K-YR4
K-YR4
K-YR4
K-YR4
K-YR4

T-YR4
T-YR4
K-YR4
K-YR4
K-YR4
T-YR4

NB. G.S.T. INCLUDED IN PRICES

PAYMENTS CAN BE MADE BY CASH.

$122.10

$8.40
$60.00-$90.00
$220.00-5268.00

$42.00
$30.00-$42.50
$9.70

$32.00
$168.00
$32.15

$38.95
$148.60-$172.00
$60.00-590.00
$220.00-5268.00
$10.00

$9.35

$9.60

$62.00-$88.00
$18.00

$15.00

$20.25

$24.00
$3.80-$15.25

EFTPOS AVAILABLE-CHEQUE, SAVINGS, MASTERCARD, VISA.




