MACARTHUR ANGLICAN SCHOOL UNIFORM SHOP PRICE LIST FOR GIRLS T-YR4

SUMMER UNIFORM

DRESS – LEMON COLLAR/CUFF	K-YR4	\$122.10
LEMON SOCKS	K-YR4	\$8.40
JUMPER SUMMER/WINTER	K-YR4	\$60.00-\$90.00
BLAZER SUMMER/WINTER	K-YR4	\$220.00-\$268.00

SPORT UNIFORM

SPORT SHIRT	T-YR4	\$42.00
SPORT SHORT BLACK	T-YR4	\$30.00-\$42.50
SPORT SOCKS	T-YR4	\$9.70
SPORT HAT	T-YR4	\$32.00
TRACKSUIT MICROFIBRE	T-YR4	\$168.00
ZIP JACKET	T-YR2	\$32.15

WINTER UNIFORM

LEMON BLOUSE	K-YR4	\$38.95
PINAFORE	K-YR4	\$148.60-\$172.00
JUMPER SUMMER/WINTER	K-YR4	\$60.00-\$90.00
BLAZER SUMMER/WINTER	K-YR4	\$220.00-\$268.00
BOTTLE GREEN TIGHT OPAQUE	K-YR4	\$10.00
BOTTLE GREEN TIGHT COTTON	K-YR4	\$9.35
BOTTLE GREEN SOCKS	K-YR4	\$9.60

MISCELLANEOUS

BACK PACK	T-YR4	\$62.00-\$88.00
LIBRARY BAG	T-YR4	\$18.00
EXCURSION BAGS	K-YR4	\$15.00
SYMPHONY BAG	K-YR4	\$20.25
ART FROCK	K-YR4	\$24.00
HAIR ACCESSORIES	T-YR4	\$3.80-\$15.25

NB. G.S.T. INCLUDED IN PRICES

<u>PAYMENTS</u> CAN BE MADE BY <u>CASH</u>. <u>EFTPOS AVAILABLE-CHEQUE</u>, <u>SAVINGS</u>, <u>MASTERCARD</u>, <u>VISA</u>.